9/13/22, 11:39 AM LAFD - Incident Details
incidentarchive.ad.lafd.ci.la.ca.us/index.cfm?fuseaction=incident.showIncidentDetail&inc_nbr=202209070130 1/2
INCIDENT DETAILS
INCIDENT #:  0130
ADDRESS:  603 S MARIPOSA AV X W WILSHIRE BL
INCIDENT MAP:
34°03'47.6"N 118°17'57.7"W
View larger map
Map data ©2022 Google Report a map error
LAT/LONG:  34.063230,-118.299370
LAFD MAP CODE:  517.4186
ZONE:  MET
TYPE CODE:  SF
TYPE NAME:
TYPE DESC:
INCIDENT DATE:  09/07/2022
INCIDENT TIME:  02:16:08 AM
PHONE:  323-450-6972
GENDER:
AGE:
CALL TAKER:  320552
CALL TAKER CONSOLE:  P7
DISPATCHER:  19907
DISPATCHER CONSOLE:  P10
DISPATCH CHANNEL:  7
TAC CHANNEL:  13  14
DISPATCH UNITS:
 E(7)  T(8)  RA(3)  RA-800(1)
 E29  T29  E229  E6  E52  E211  T11  BC11  BC5  RA29  RA11  E11  E13  E226  T26  E220
T20  CM22  EM11  BC18  T3  E203  E3  UR3  HR3  RA3  RA803  UR88  BC1  CM20  E261
T61  E210  T10  PH1  EA1  AR1  E85  T38  E238  T29  E229
UNITS STILL ATTACHED
TO INCIDENT:
 E(0)  T(0)  RA(0)  RA-800(0)
INITIAL 911 TIME:  02:15:54 AM
1ST UNIT DISPATCH TIME:  02:17:11 AM
1ST UNIT ONSCENE TIME:  02:20:08 AM
LAST UNIT AVI TIME:  08:03:13 AM
PROCESSING TIME (911-
>WRS):  00:01:17
RESPONSE TIME (WRS-
>ONS):  02:57
COMMENT: 02:16:08  ORIGINAL W911 INFO (02:15:54) - 761 S NORMANDIE AV, P:323-450-6972,
LAT:34.06084100 LON:-118.301521
02:16:08  LAPD OLYMPIC DIV, QUERY CALLER
02:16:09  911 CALL - T-MOBILE USA 888-662-4662 OPT 4
02:16:09  Police Division: OLYMPIC
02:16:43  INITIAL DISPATCH MODIFIED FOR DISPATCH MODE D8
02:17:11  INCIDENT CLOCK INITIATED BY RESOURCES WRS
02:17:11  TAC 13 ASSIGNED
02:17:46  NEXT TO 3550 W 6TH ST/ PREVIOUS BURN
02:18:27  MULTIPLE CALLS
02:20:44  TF29 ONS...603 S MARIPOSA...2 STORY COMMERCIAL PREVIOUS BURN
FIRE THROUGH ROOF
02:20:49  MARIPOSA IC
02:21:01  REPORTS OF HOMELESS PEOPLE INSIDE
02:21:27  911 CALL FROM: 3571 W 6TH ST X S NORMANDIE AV MET INTERSECTION
02:21:27  PDA: 3571 W 6TH ST X S NORMANDIE AV MET
02:21:43  OFFENSIVE MODE
02:22:28  UR88,UR3,LF3,E3,RA3,RA803,BC1,HR3 IN USAR GROUP
02:22:28  *4- USAR ADDED FOR RAPID INTERVENTION GROUP
02:22:52  DOT NTFYD
02:22:57  TAC 14 ASSIGNED (MULTIPLE CHANNELS ASSIGNED)